
RepublLc of lhe Phi,pprnes

OFFICE OF THE SOLICITOR GEIIERAL

134 Amorsolo St . Legasp V lage

Llakal Crly

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier:

Address:

TIN,

Account No

Telephone:

HINO Motors Philippin€s Corporation

lnduslrjal Park Road, Canlubang lnduslrial Estate Canlubang

Calamba City

000.05s-891-000

0541-1387-22 Bank: LBP-Bgy Parian. Calamba City Laguna

(02) 368-5800 Loc 262

023-08.135

August 23, 2023

Mode of Procurement Direcl Contracling

P.0. #

Date:

Genllemen

Please furnish this Oflice lhe lollowing articles sub,ecl to lhe terms and condrlons contarned herern

OFFICE OF THE SOLICITOR GENERAL oelivery Iorm: wh Thir, (30)woding days upon receipt of P 0

Paymant T!rm: w/in 30 oays upon llnal acceplance (8ank to Sank)Dale ol Delrvery

Stock No Unlt Unil Cost0escri lor Amount

prece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

Proventive Maintenanc€ S€rvics and Diagnosis, Supply of Labor and

Materials for Rspair of 20'10 Hino Bus FGlJPUZ

For OSG Shuttie 8us wilh Plale Numbet SKL 8r5 assigred to Cavite Route

Labor:

General PMS of unit

Pulldowfl/lnstallTransmission and Replacement of lnput Shafl & Outpul

Shan Oil Seals

Replecement of Power Steering Pump including air bleeding

Replacement of V-belts and Busted Bulbs

Nst Labor Cost:

Parts:

Element Set

Washer Soff

Falter, Oil

Element Set, Fuel Filter

Element Set, Fuel Filt

Filter Sub Assy, ror/C

Filter Sub Assy, I'lC

Light, Side Clearance

Led lndicator, Tail Light Round

V-Belt 8430

V-Belt 5600

V"Belt 5590

Pump Assy, Vane

GRing

Cover, Seal

Seal. oil
Gasket, Brg Ret Frt

Seal, Ol
ORing

Seal, Ol
Seal, Ol

Tolal Parts Cost:

Less 1U/o discount:

Not Parts cost:

1

1

1

1

1

1

,l

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

,l

1

1

2

2

Php 2.946 00

60 00

1,732.00

848.00

2,344.00

5,043.00

12,598.00

1.380.00

1,743.00

1,135.00

1,491.00

1.604.00

97,329 00

698 00

1.225.00

800 00

496.00

713.00

382.00

480 00

886 00

Php 4,550.00

7,650.00

4,050.00

800 00

Php 17,050.00

Php 2.946.00

60.00

1,732.00

848.00

2,344.00

5,043 00

12.598 00

2.760.00

3,486.00

2,270.00

2,982.00

3,208.00

97.329.00

698.00

1 225.00

800.00

496.00

713 00

382.00

960 00

1772.00

Php

Php 130,187.00

Place of oelivery



Stock No Unrt Descflption Qtv Unit Cost Amount

Liter

Liler

Liler

Kilogram

Kilogram

Liter

Liter

Liler

Piece

Set

Materials

Engine oil Hino Genuine Oil

Transmission Gear Oil Sae 90

Differential Gear Oil Sae 140

Grease [,1p2

Grease Ep3

Power Steering Fluid

Brake Fluid

Coolant, Long Life

Gasket Maker High Temp Red

Expendables

Net Materials Cost:

14

12

10

1

6

4

,
28

1

1

Php 259.00

418.00

418.00

418 00

422.00

279 00

279.00

297.00

256.00

1,200.00

Php 3,626.00

5,016.00

4.180.00

418.00

2,532 00

1 ,1 16.00

558 00

8,316.00

256.00

1,200 00

Php 27,218.00

Tolal Amounl in Words: 0ne Hundred Seventy Four Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Five Pesos 0nly Php 174,455.00

ln case ol lailure lo make lhe lulldelivery wilhin lhe time specilied above. a penalty ol onelenlh (1/10)ofone pprcenl for every day of delay shall be rm
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